
           2007 Ms. Bikini Universe - Classic Prelims
 

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 Sub 1 2 3 4 5 Sub Final

1 KIMBERLY WHITTAKER 81 12 9 14 12 9 28 12 10 13 11 11 28.5 56.5
2 STACI BOYER 93 9 12 15 10 7 26.5 11 14 14 10 9 29 55.5
3 VENUS RAMOS 89 12 6 15 12 7 26 11 11 13 10 8 26.5 52.5
4 STACY STENGEL 121 13 9 12 9 12 27.5 10 6 14 9 11 25 52.5
5 JUNKO HASHIMOTO 17 8 9 7 10 10 22 10 10 10 9 12 25.5 47.5
6 MARISEL RODRIGUEZ 97 10 7 11 9 8 22.5 11 7 12 10 6 23 45.5
6 KIM JEFFERSON 56 8 7 11 8 10 22 8 9 9 9 11 23 45
6 SHALAON RICE 100 9 9 8 9 7 21 9 10 9 9 9 23 44
9 MIA CARRERA 110 11 7 9 7 7 20.5 11 9 12 9 6 23.5 44
10 MELANIE LYONS 88 8 10 10 9 6 21.5 7 10 8 8 7 20 41.5
11 JENNIFER DEBOUGH 101 7 5 13 7 7 19.5 8 7 10 9 9 21.5 41
11 TARSHA WILLIAMS 66 6 5 8 9 8 18 8 10 7 9 9 21.5 39.5
13 KATHRYN ZENT 115 8 5 8 6 6 16.5 9 8 12 8 9 23 39.5
14 DIANE BUTTER 69 8 3 7 10 7 17.5 7 5 8 7 6 16.5 34

TIES IN THE FINAL COLUMN, ARE BROKEN BY USING THE HIGHER SCORE FROM BIKINI ROUND



               2007 Ms. Bikini Universe - Classic Finals
 

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 Sub 1 2 3 4 5 Sub Final

1 KIMBERLY WHITTAKER 81 12 9 14 12 9 28 12 10 13 11 11 28.5 56.5
2 STACI BOYER 93 9 12 15 10 7 26.5 11 14 14 10 9 29 55.5
3 VENUS RAMOS 89 12 6 15 12 7 26 11 11 13 10 8 26.5 52.5
4 STACY STENGEL 121 13 9 12 9 12 27.5 10 6 14 9 11 25 52.5
5 JUNKO HASHIMOTO 17 8 9 7 10 10 22 10 10 10 9 12 25.5 47.5



           2007 Ms. Bikini Universe - Short Prelims

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 Sub 1 2 3 4 5 Sub Final

1 ANNETTE PERRY 26 13 12 14 13 12 32 12 13 15 12 14 33 65
2 MARTHA TORRES 72 12 12 15 13 11 31.5 12 14 15 12 13 33 64.5
3 JANELLE NICOLO 25 13 12 15 13 13 33 12 12 14 11 14 31.5 64.5
4 LINDSAY MESSINA 98 13 12 15 9 12 30.5 11 13 15 11 15 32.5 63
5 ALYSSA HYNES 90 10 13 12 14 9 29 12 14 13 13 11 31.5 60.5
6 MICHELLE BOWMAN 55 12 12 14 14 12 32 11 11 14 12 9 28.5 60.5
7 HOLLY HOLTON 84 12 11 13 14 12 31 12 12 12 10 12 29 60
8 ISELA PALACIOS 114 10 13 13 14 9 29.5 12 10 15 12 12 30.5 60
9 VICTORIA VODAR 122 14 14 14 8 7 28.5 13 14 14 11 9 30.5 59
10 CHEYENNE PRAWDZIK 96 10 12 13 13 12 30 11 12 12 10 11 28 58
11 HALEY WOMACK 107 10 11 15 8 7 25.5 11 14 15 9 11 30 55.5
12 TRISHA HALIMI 95 12 11 15 10 8 28 12 13 11 9 10 27.5 55.5
13 JULIE COSTA 58 10 12 13 11 9 27.5 12 8 12 9 9 25 52.5
14 MELANIE LYNCH 52 10 10 11 9 7 23.5 11 11 11 10 11 27 50.5
15 MELISSA SCHUSTER 99 11 8 11 11 9 25 11 10 12 10 8 25.5 50.5
16 MISSLINE WHEELER 83 7 11 9 9 7 21.5 9 12 14 11 11 28.5 50
17 DIANA NOVAK 65 10 9 11 10 6 23 11 13 10 11 7 26 49
18 VERONICA YOO 64 9 7 12 6 11 22.5 10 9 11 9 13 26 48.5
19 TONYA MOFFITT 79 8 8 14 8 7 22.5 9 11 11 10 10 25.5 48
20 JACLYN FONTAINE 29 9 9 9 10 8 22.5 9 11 10 9 11 25 47.5
21 ALINA PEREZ-SHEPPE 82 9 9 6 12 7 21.5 9 11 10 11 11 26 47.5
22 KIMBERLY CABAN 57 9 11 10 9 7 23 8 12 10 10 5 22.5 45.5
23 CHERE' FONTENOT 85 9 11 8 10 7 22.5 9 7 10 9 10 22.5 45
24 KATHERINE CAMPBELL 116 9 7 8 7 9 20 10 10 10 10 9 24.5 44.5
25 AMANDA MAGNUSON 86 9 6 10 8 7 20 11 9 12 9 7 24 44
26 ALICIA LEOMBRUNI 50 8 6 10 8 6 19 9 10 12 8 8 23.5 42.5
27 SUSAN PASQUAL 27 8 7 9 10 8 21 9 7 10 9 8 21.5 42.5
28 TONYA LOTZ 109 8 6 8 7 6 17.5 9 6 9 9 5 19 36.5
29 AINSLEY CHAISSON 22 6 3 7 6 7 14.5 8 5 7 6 6 16 30.5

TIES IN THE FINAL COLUMN, ARE BROKEN BY USING THE HIGHER SCORE FROM THE BIKINI ROUND



               2007 Ms. Bikini Universe - Short Finals

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sub Final

1 MARTHA TORRES 72 12 10 10 11 13 14 35 11 9 12 13 15 13 36.5 71.5
2 JANELLE NICOLO 25 13 11 12 10 15 14 37.5 10 10 9 10 15 13 33.5 71
3 ANNETTE PERRY 26 12 7 12 12 14 10 33.5 10 9 11 13 15 13 35.5 69
4 ALYSSA HYNES 90 10 7 12 14 12 7 31 14 7 14 15 13 12 37.5 68.5
5 LINDSAY MESSINA 98 12 11 8 10 13 10 32 12 12 9 12 14 14 36.5 68.5
6 VICTORIA VODAR 122 14 6 12 10 12 12 33 13 8 12 12 14 10 34.5 67.5
7 HOLLY HOLTON 84 13 14 11 10 11 7 33 11 11 13 10 13 9 33.5 66.5
8 MICHELLE BOWMAN 55 11 10 9 13 13 9 32.5 12 6 8 14 13 10 31.5 64
9 CHEYENNE PRAWDZIK 96 10 6 13 13 13 7 31 12 7 14 11 13 8 32.5 63.5
10 ISELA PALACIOS 114 10 12 9 11 11 12 32.5 10 9 11 11 8 10 29.5 62



          2007 Ms. Bikini Universe - Medium Prelims

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 Sub 1 2 3 4 5 Sub Final

1 SAMANTHA STEMLER 71 12 14 15 14 9 32 14 13 15 9 12 31.5 63.5
2 ELSE LAUTALA 16 13 9 13 14 11 30 13 12 15 13 13 33 63
3 MICHELLE LAGASSE 108 11 11 15 12 11 30 12 13 13 14 10 31 61
4 ABBY WOLF 2 10 11 15 10 13 29.5 11 10 12 10 12 27.5 57
5 KELLY TAPHOUSE 111 9 14 13 9 8 26.5 10 12 14 10 13 29.5 56
6 ANGELINA HARVEY 112 10 14 13 10 10 28.5 11 11 12 11 10 27.5 56
7 AMBER AMEREDES 6 9 11 11 11 12 27 9 12 14 10 12 28.5 55.5
8 MELISSA WINCHESTER 61 11 7 15 10 12 27.5 12 9 11 10 14 28 55.5
9 KELLY SCHREEK 4 9 11 13 11 10 27 9 13 12 10 12 28 55
10 TIFFANY BROWN 54 9 10 12 9 10 25 10 13 13 12 12 30 55
11 ANDI MARTIN 92 10 11 11 10 14 28 9 10 12 9 14 27 55
12 BRINA ROMIH 94 10 13 13 9 6 25.5 13 10 14 11 10 29 54.5
13 KELLY MEYER 119 11 10 15 10 9 27.5 10 9 14 10 10 26.5 54
14 DANELIA CAMPUZANO 120 8 6 11 8 12 22.5 11 11 14 10 11 28.5 51
15 CELESTE BONIN 80 11 12 8 8 8 23.5 13 12 11 10 8 27 50.5
16 AVA COWAN 62 10 6 8 9 6 19.5 13 14 14 9 9 29.5 49
17 BIANCA BUENO 106 8 5 13 9 9 22 11 11 13 10 9 27 49
18 SHINDA OBEY 68 9 10 12 10 7 24 9 10 12 8 9 24 48
19 JENNIFER LUZ 104 9 10 8 8 8 21.5 9 10 12 8 9 24 45.5
20 TANYA MARTINEZ 30 9 5 13 8 11 23 9 6 11 9 10 22.5 45.5
21 KIM O'GRADY-HILL 15 9 7 11 9 8 22 9 8 11 9 9 23 45
22 MERY DOMINGUEZ 113 10 10 6 9 9 22 10 9 8 8 9 22 44
23 ARUNA PARAMASIVAM 102 8 9 9 6 7 19.5 8 10 10 9 10 23.5 43
24 NADIA KASSIS 70 8 6 7 8 6 17.5 9 6 9 8 7 19.5 37

TIES IN THE FINAL COLUMN, ARE BROKEN BY USING THE HIGHER SCORE FROM BIKINI ROUND



                  2007 Ms. Bikini Universe - Medium Finals

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sub Final

1 ELSE LAUTALA 16 12 9 14 12 11 13 35.5 13 11 14 14 13 15 40 75.5
2 MICHELLE LAGASSE 108 11 8 14 13 11 11 34 13 9 10 15 14 13 37 71
3 MELISSA WINCHESTER 61 12 13 11 11 11 10 34 12 13 14 12 12 10 36.5 70.5
4 SAMANTHA STEMLER 71 11 8 14 11 11 15 35 11 9 14 12 14 10 35 70
5 KELLY TAPHOUSE 111 11 11 15 11 13 9 35 11 12 11 12 14 10 35 70
6 ABBY WOLF 2 14 10 11 10 13 12 35 11 11 14 11 11 10 34 69
7 TIFFANY BROWN 54 10 10 7 11 11 13 31 11 12 14 13 14 9 36.5 67.5
8 KELLY SCHREEK 4 11 11 9 10 13 11 32.5 10 13 9 11 13 10 33 65.5
9 ANGELINA HARVEY 112 10 8 13 11 14 7 31.5 11 9 9 14 14 9 33 64.5

10 AMBER AMEREDES 6 11 6 7 11 9 11 27.5 11 8 7 12 13 7 29 56.5



                2007 Ms. Bikini Universe - Tall Prelims

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 Sub 1 2 3 4 5 Sub Final

1 MONICA CARIVEAU 77 14 15 15 9 15 34 12 13 15 9 15 32 66
2 JENNIFER NICOLE LEE 118 12 14 15 12 15 34 12 12 15 10 13 31 65
3 MARZIA PRINCE 73 11 12 15 12 11 30.5 12 13 15 11 13 32 62.5
4 MEGAN HOFFMAN 60 11 12 15 10 12 30 13 12 15 10 13 31.5 61.5
5 KELLY GOULD 20 10 13 12 12 11 29 11 14 15 11 13 32 61
6 CHRISTINE PENEGAR 105 10 10 15 12 12 29.5 12 12 15 11 12 31 60.5
7 KENIA LIZAMA 59 11 14 11 11 10 28.5 12 14 11 11 14 31 59.5
8 NATALIE WAPLES 67 10 10 13 12 12 28.5 11 9 10 9 12 25.5 54
9 JENNIFER BISHOP 78 9 11 10 10 8 24 10 12 13 11 10 28 52

10 RICHELLE VALDEZ 74 10 9 10 9 7 22.5 11 9 15 10 9 27 49.5
11 KATHERINE CARRAGHER 87 9 11 10 10 8 24 10 12 11 9 9 25.5 49.5
12 JAMIE SHERIDAN 63 8 9 10 9 6 21 10 11 12 11 10 27 48
13 KAREN MEMMEN 91 9 9 12 11 9 25 9 9 9 9 9 22.5 47.5
14 DONNA ZWEMKE 103 8 8 9 10 9 22 9 10 12 9 10 25 47
15 SHELLEY SMYTH 53 9 9 8 9 7 21 9 12 10 9 9 24.5 45.5
16 LESLIE SCHMIDT 51 9 8 11 11 8 23.5 8 10 10 8 7 21.5 45
17 ELIZABETE DELIMA 21 9 8 8 11 7 21.5 8 11 9 9 9 23 44.5

TIES IN THE FINAL COLUMN, ARE BROKEN BY USING THE HIGHER SCORE FROM BIKINI ROUND



                  2007 Ms. Bikini Universe - Tall Finals

Information Sportswear Round Bikini Round
Place Name No. 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sub 1 2 3 4 5 6 Sub Final

1 MARZIA PRINCE 73 10 12 15 11 13 14 37.5 12 11 15 13 14 15 40 77.5
2 MONICA CARIVEAU 77 12 11 15 10 14 15 38.5 12 14 11 13 13 11 37 75.5
3 KELLY GOULD 20 12 10 15 12 13 14 38 11 11 15 14 13 9 36.5 74.5
4 MEGAN HOFFMAN 60 14 12 11 11 12 11 35.5 14 12 15 12 11 9 36.5 72
5 KENIA LIZAMA 59 14 8 9 12 14 14 35.5 13 8 8 13 14 14 35 70.5
6 JENNIFER NICOLE LEE 118 11 14 9 10 12 13 34.5 13 10 6 12 12 8 30.5 65
7 CHRISTINE PENEGAR 105 10 10 7 11 11 13 31 13 9 11 13 12 8 33 64
8 NATALIE WAPLES 67 9 11 10 12 11 11 32 9 12 11 13 11 6 31 63
9 JENNIFER BISHOP 78 11 8 7 9 12 7 27 13 10 11 12 14 7 33.5 60.5

10 RICHELLE VALDEZ 74 10 7 10 10 12 8 28.5 8 9 8 12 12 8 28.5 57




